Height & tilt
Quality construction
Perfect placement
Super heavy-
duty backets
Freestanding
Smart base design
Set bracket height & tilt without

Designed for the heaviest super ultrawides
NOTE: mounted displays can be of different size & model
Ordering guide
AWMS-2-BT75-FS-B
AWMS-2-BT75-FS-S
Black
Silver
4.5kg to 18kg
10lb to 40lb
CURVEDFLAT
4.5kg to 25kg
10lb to 55lb
75x75, 100x10024” to 55”
Atdec Code Display weight VESADisplay sizeFinish
Australia
+61 2 8729 5000
Europe
+44 3330 117725
New Zealand
0800 887 298
North America
888 303 4252
Freestanding mount for traders, UXers, software developers, gamers, & other data-rich applications
AWMS-2-BT75-FS
TRADING CODING GAMING
SEE AWMS-2-BT75-FS
DAY TRADERS
ORDER CODE: AWMS-2-BT75-FS
Workspace Mounting Solutions
Day traders aggregate large volumes of
data to make fact-informed decisions
Improve your productivity & effectiveness
with our freestanding mount for dual
ultrawide displays up to 49” and 18kg (40lb).
GAMING
ORDER CODE: AWMS-2-BT75-FS
Workspace Mounting Solutions
Level up with our freestanding mount for